
2023-24-Wheeler County Rattler Basketball

Day Date Opponent Location Teams Game Time
Friday Dec. 1 Paul Humphreys

Tournament
Fossil VG, VB TBA

Saturday Dec. 2 Paul Humphreys
Tournament

Fossil VG/VB TBA

Friday Dec. 8 Condon 
Tournament

Condon VG/VB TBA

Saturday Dec. 9  Condon 
Tournament

Condon VG/VB TBA

Friday Dec. 15 *Sherman Spray JVG, JVB, VG, VB 3:00/4:30/6:00/7:30
Saturday Dec. 16 Day/Mon Spray VG/VB 2:00/3:30
Monday Dec. 18 CS Lewis 

Tourney- Girls
Newberg VG TBA

Tuesday Dec. 19 CS Lewis 
Tourney-Girls

Newberg VG TBA

Wed.-
Fri.

Dec. 27-
29

Heppner/Weston
Mc.  
Tournament

Pendleton VG/VB TBA

Friday Jan. 5 *Bickleton Fossil VG 6:00
Saturday Jan. 6 *Ione/Arlington Ione 1/2JVB, JVG, VB,VG 11:30/12:30/2:00/3:30
Tuesday Jan. 9 *Condon Condon JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30
Friday Jan. 12 *South Wasco Maupin JVG/JVB/VG/VB 3:00/4:30/6:00/7:30
Saturday Jan. 13 *Trout 

Lake/Glenwood
Mitchell JVG/VG/VB 12:30/2:00/3:30

Tuesday Jan. 16 Day/Mon Monumen
t

VG/VB 6:00/7:30

Friday Jan. 19 *Horizon 
Christian

Mitchell JVB/VB/VG 4:30/6:00/7:30

Saturday Jan. 20 *Klickitat Klickitat JVB/VB 2:00/3:30
Tuesday Jan. 23 *Sherman Moro JVG/JVB/VG/VB 3:00/4:30/6:00/7:30
Friday Jan. 26 *Dufur Spray JVG/JVB/VG/VB 3:00/4:30/600/7:30
Saturday Jan. 27 *Lyle/Wishram Lyle JVG/JVB/VGVB 11:00/12:30/2:00/3:30
Friday Feb. 2 *Bickleton Bickleton VG 6:00
Friday Feb. 2 Long Creek Long 

Creek
VB 6:00

Saturday Feb. 3 *Ione/Arlington Mitchell 1/2JVB/JVG/VB/VG 11:30/12:30/2:00/3:30
Tuesday Feb. 6 *Condon Fossil JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6:00/7:30
Monday
-
Saturday

Feb. 12-
17

District 
Tournament

TBA-
Final Site-
The Dalles

TBA

*League Games

11/7/23


